
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Arts & Communication
Business & Economics
Education & Professional Studies
Letters & Sciences

Grand Total 434
124
12
263
35

404
117
12
229
46

402
124
11
227
40

414
141
*

230
36

473
153
11
270
39

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
Fall Enrollment for Degree-Seeking Undergraduate Students

Double Major Enrollment

by College

Note: College affiliation is determined by major. Headcount is duplicated; students who have more than one major are
counted in each college with which they are affiliated. Headcounts under 10 are indicated with an astericks (*). Enrollment
excludes study away students.

Additional definitions are available in the IRAP glossary at https://www.uww.edu/irap/
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