

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
Fall Enrollment for Degree-Seeking Undergraduate Students
Double Major Enrollment

by College

	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
Arts & Communication	39	36	40	46	35
Business & Economics	270	230	227	229	263
Education & Professional Studies	11	*	11	12	12
Letters & Sciences	153	141	124	117	124
Grand Total	473	414	402	404	434

Note: College affiliation is determined by major. Headcount is duplicated; students who have more than one major are counted in each college with which they are affiliated. Headcounts under 10 are indicated with an asterisks (*). Enrollment excludes study away students.

Additional definitions are available in the IRAP glossary at <https://www.uww.edu/irap/>

Institutional Research, Assessment and Planning, UW-Whitewater 12/2025